‘& CEPBEP

TOProBbLIA AOM

(495) 510-15-10

[MH-nT, ¢ 9.00 Do 18.00

Yronok MOHTaXHbIN 24x24x25x1,2 meTanIMyecKuUn ¢ NNacTMKOBOMN HaKNnaaKowm,

KpacHoe aepeBo No3

LononHutensHble N306paxeHuns:

— 70
5
Z

Moandpmkauum:

MapameTpbl
mMoaudonKaLmii:

Paamep, Mm:
Tun:
Martepuan:
Liget:
LvpuHa, MMm:
Beicota, Mm:

InuHa, Mm:

KonnyecTBo B ynakoBke:

Yronok MoOHT. 20x20 u
24x24

LiseT, Pasmep, Mm

24x24x25x1,2
Yronok ¢ Haknapakomn
meTann / nnacTmk
KpacHoe nepeBo

25

24

24

500 wr

119316
Mop, 3aka3
PosHuua
13.65 py6./wt
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